"Setting up of Wagon POH Workshop of 200 
Nos. Capacity at Kantabanii." 

e. Whether domestic or international; Domestic 
f. rfime period by which the Completion: 18 Months 

order(s)/contract(s) is to be 
executed; 

g. Broad consideration or size of the Project Cost excluding GST as Rs. 201,23,47,556.55/ 
order(s)/contract(s); (Rupees Two Hundred One Crore Twenty-Three Lacs 

Forty-Seven Thousand Five Hundred Fifty-Six and 
Fifty-Five Paisa Only) awarded to M/s Rail Vikas 
Nigam Limited as sole bidder. 

h. !Whether the promoter/ promoter group No
I/ group companies have any interest in
lthe entity that awarded the order(s)/
icontract(s)? If yes, nature of
i nterest and details